
IRIS Webinar Schedule – 2024 

 
The following schedule provides dates, times, details and registration 

links for the monthly IRIS webinars. Topics will include documentation of 
vaccine doses administered, IRIS inventory management, mass 

vaccination, reminder recall, vaccine transfers, documentation of vaccine wastage, patient 
search tips, how to unlock user accounts and reset user passwords. Registration is required for 

each session, or users can join at https://www.zoomgov.com/join. 
 

Please contact the IRIS Help Desk at 800-374-3958 with any questions.  
 

Tuesday, January 16, 12:00-1:00 p.m.  
Webinar ID: 161 461 1622 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_67fTkullSdahFdHyIjrb-g 
 

Tuesday, February 13, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 691 6314 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_V3Vruc34SJGai2Rx5LMjcg  
 

Tuesday, March 12, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 737 9810 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_qvDQbTRKQEOU9VglX50V4w  
 

Tuesday, April 9, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 404 8859 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_J42NgRSGTTyXUSKZtnDc5g  
 

Tuesday, May 14, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 912 7354 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_rJF7jbngRuWC9M0XrOEHrg  
 

Tuesday, June 11, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 673 4025 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_mBzqEIOhRj-6F-oCkug20w  
 

Tuesday, July 9, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 626 1821  

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_RVOqljZWSJGeXDB5Eu7CTQ  
 

Tuesday, August 13, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 368 2502 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_7umKm57KQv-QNS1VicQ1Kg 
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Tuesday, September 10, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 701 0592 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_2bBZHMSeR-2CwVWXGPoFTQ  
 

Tuesday, October 8, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 161 407 5616 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_dOpKu3pyQPOtrBcoiLqQdQ  
 

Tuesday, November 12, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 622 9083 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_DfDq3pqzRQKkcvkuALIMTA  
 

Tuesday, December 10, 12:00-1:00 p.m. 
Webinar ID: 160 734 8084 

https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_q9aOFVQ_RBewRKIsB7J_gw  
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